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poradi: Cislo
1 425
2 216
3 209
4 215
5 211
6 213
7 208
8 420
9 210
10 415
11 212
12 521
13 1

14 431
15 435
16 405
17 518
18 304
19 513
20 416
21 520
22 401
23 7

24 5

25 426
26 516
27 202
28 428
29 306
30 608
31 504
32 617
33 432
34 413
35 523
36 517
37 505
38 217
39 434
40 525
41 616
42 108
43 2

44 512
45 430
46 611
47 4

48 703
49 615
50 603
51 519
52 214
53 522

12. zavod Sweep Sport cup
prijmeni jméno
Linet Pavel
Sejstal Ondrej
Hradecky Jaroslav
Hezina Jan
Kadané Jan

BeS Tobias

Helcl Filip
Horvéth Miroslav
MikloSin Matyas
Ippoldt Michal
MiSejka Samuel
Hrabéta Miroslav
Trojan Tomas
Svoboda Jakub
Cupl Tomas
Miller Milan
Rend| Jaroslav
Zhanal Pavel
Vyhnalek Michal
Tichy Josef
Trojan Tomas
Krupka Robert
Cerny Tadeds
Cerny Bartoloméj
Trunschka Tomas
Sejstal Vit

Pleva ml. Jan
Beranek Milan
Silhan Jakub
Smid Ludék
Holovej Jan
KnéZicky Pavel
Rajtmajer Vaclav
Klecker FrantiSek
Papez Tomas
Patera Vaclav
Zof Zdenék

Rosa Petr
Kopecky Petr
Pribil Tomas
Polan Miloslav
Rakova Jitka
Trunschka Ales
Nedvéd Radek
Habenicht Tomas
Stransky Michal
Klokan Jan

Kasal Jifi
Kopecky Petr
Marek Jifi
Havlicek Tomas
Hampl Ondrej
Strunc Tomas

kategorie
M40
M19
M19
M19
M19
M19
M19
M40
M19
M40
M19
M50
J
M40
M40
M40
M50
M30
M50
M40
M50
M40
]

]
M40
M50
M19
M40
M30
M60
M50
M60
M40
M40
M50
M50
M50
M19
M40
M50
M60
Z

]
M50
M40
M60
]
M70
M60
M60
M50
M19
M50
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Svincice 2024
klub

SKP Most
ucc

Sport Import

AC Sparta Praha cycling akademie

UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ
UCC
UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ

AC Sparta Praha cycling akademie

Sport Races cycling team
KUC Bikesport Usti nad Labem
UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ
KCK Roudnice nad Labem
SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.
Kolokram

Integray L27 cycling team
Tama Kralovice

Dexter Cycling

Horoméfice

SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.

SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.

SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.

SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.
Merida Bikeranch Team Junior
Merida Bikeranch Team Junior
KL sport Most

KL sport Most

SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.

Varta - TJ Sokol KD

Koloshop Teplice
Cyklovrakovisteé

SKP Most

CYKLO TEAM KILLI

Bilina

FUNBIKE Team Usti nad Labem
Messenger Praha

KL sport Most
DANY-FIT-SPORT-TEAM

ucc

Nevix Team Kadarn

Hladova kola Litvinov

SKP Most

SKP Most

KL sport Most

KL sport Most

prichozi

TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary

Most

KC KOOPERATIVA

Stark cycling team

CK Kolokram

SKP Most

prichozi

Duchcov

cas km/h : odstup
01:50:31:34,20: 00:00:00
01:50:31:34,20: 00:00:00
01:50:32:34,20: 00:00:01
01:50:35:34,18:00:00:04
01:51:08:34,01: 00:00:37
01:51:10:34,00: 00:00:39
01:51:16: 33,97 00:00:45
01:51:50:33,80: 00:01:19
01:52:42:33,54: 00:02:11
01:52:47:33,51: 00:02:16
01:55:07:32,83:00:04:36
01:55:30:32,72: 00:04:59
01:55:31:32,72:00:05:00
01:56:01:32,58:00:05:30
01:56:04: 32,56 00:05:33
01:56:11:32,53: 00:05:40
01:56:23:32,48:00:05:52
01:56:23:32,47. 00:05:52
01:57:20:32,21: 00:06:49
01:57:23:32,20: 00:06:52
01:57:32:32,16: 00:07:01
01:57:47:32,09: 00:07:16
02:02:41:30,81:00:12:10
02:02:46:30,79:00:12:15
02:04:06:30,46: 00:13:35
02:04:20:30,40: 00:13:49
02:04:36:30,33:00:14:05
02:05:28:30,13:00:14:56
02:05:28:30,13: 00:14:57
02:05:28:30,12: 00:14:57
02:05:31:30,11:00:15:00
02:05:35:30,10: 00:15:04
02:05:39:30,08: 00:15:07
02:05:41:30,07: 00:15:10
02:05:44:30,06: 00:15:13
02:05:45:30,06: 00:15:14
02:07:14:29,71: 00:16:43
02:13:58:28,21: 00:23:27
01:50:52:29,22
01:51:08:29,15
01:51:26:29,07
01:51:39:29,02
01:54:09: 28,38
01:54:59:28,18
01:55:02:28,16
01:55:13:28,12
01:56:45:27,75
01:56:45:27,75
01:56:49:27,73
01:57:23:27,60
01:57:44:27,52

01:57:58: 27,46
01:59:12:27,18

SAL ‘UAC
- kol: body: body
40 SAL
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
40 SAL
37 SAL
Open

35 SAL
Open
Open
40 SAL
Open
Open

33 SAL
40 SAL
Open

37 SAL
31 SAL
35 SAL
30 :SAL
Open
Open

29 SAL
33 SAL
37 SAL
Open
Open
40 SAL
31 SAL
37 SAL
Open

28 SAL
Open
Open

30 SAL
Open
Open
Open

35 SAL
40 SAL
37 SAL
29 SAL
Open

33 SAL
Open
40 SAL
Open

31 SAL
28 SAL
Open
Open

12
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54 301
55 502
56 614
57 613
58 402
59 103
60 605
61 308
62 514
63 706
64 303
65 607
66 619
67 609
68 705
69 404
70 111
71 503
72 507
73 104
74 610
75 106
76 109
77 527
78 602

429
524

Baudis Jifi
Schafer Jan
Hruby Jaroslav
Kronich Josef
Cermék Petr
Ippoldtova Zderika
Michalec Miroslav
Blimel Tomas
Pleva Jan

Fucik Josef
Svehla zden&k
Vasko Jifi

Hausl Jan

Sajner Libor
Krajcik Josef
Novak Petr
Hrdlickova Jana
Hrbek Martin
Krebs Vaclav
Bednarova Laura
Sidlo Zden&k
Rajtmajerova Petra
MikSovska Alena
Beranek Miroslav
Albert Rudy
Zivny Miroslav
Jiranek Tom

M30
M50
M60
M60
M40

M60
M30
M50
M70
M30
M60
M60
M60
M70
M40

M50
M50

M60

N«<  N«<

M50
M60
M40
M50

Svincgice 2024 - absolutné

3 CK Slavoj Terezin

14: SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.

7 KL sport Most

8  SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.

15: KL sport Most

2 KUC Bikesport Usti nad Labem

9 :Slavia Dvorce
4 Kuchyné Lipa

15:SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.
2 Rohozec Amulet Team

5 'AVZO Rana

10: SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.

11: Mezibofi

12: CK Floratex Chomutov

3 Dexter Cycling

16: SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.
3 :Hladova kola Litvinov
16: CK Floratex Chomutov

17 AVZO Rand

02:00:26:26,90
02:00:38: 26,86
02:00:48: 26,82
02:00:57: 26,78
02:02:22:26,48
02:02:29 26,45
02:03:33:26,22
02:08:21:25,24
02:09:08: 25,09
02:10:28 24,83
02:13:22:24,29
01:50:48: 24,37
01:51:14:24,27
01:51:21:24,24
01:52:43:23,95
01:55:47:23,32
01:57:35:22,96
01:58:29:22,79
01:59:57:22,51

4 :Zakladni Masarykova Skola Podborany: 02:04:58: 21,60

13:SKP Most
5 :Bilina
6 : CSK Markus
18: Litvinov
14: KL sport Most
prichozi
Lawi Stars
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02:06:56 21,27
02:10:31 20,68
01:52:19 19,23
02:05:15 17,25
01:51:22 14,55
DNF

DNF

27
30
29
27
37
28
40
26
37
37
27

26
35
26

25
24
35
25

33

24

Open
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
Open
SAL
SAL
SAL
Open
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
Open
SAL
Open
SAL
Open
Open
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